points
300
290
285
280
275
270
265
260
255
250
245
240
235
230
225
220
216
212

points
300
290
285
280
275
270
265
260
255
250
245
240
235
230
225
220
216
212
208
204
200
196
192
188
184
180
176

bowler

place

$420

Dylan Zimmerman (] $200

Scott Schnur $100

Nick Rynes S50

Alex Glinski S40

DJ Brown $30
Gene Blair

Daniel Althouse
Austin Chubb
Brandon Updike
Matt Forry
Andrew Blake
Brett Zirkle
Chad Zirkle
Joe Ciufo
Chris McCormick
Aidan D'Souza
Maleek Thompson
Taylor Forman

bowler
Chloe Skurzynski
Lauren Bowersox
Hayden Capper
Riley Celmer
Dianone Colbert
Noah Pearce
Robert Patrula
Alyssa Sauer
Shania Jennings
Hayden Shatzer
Jennifer Williams
Mason Doan
Brandon Hillman
Logan Chappell
Lexi Kile
Destinee Fisher
Andrew Pearce
Kathryn Tonucci
Kyle Bowersox
Tevon Kerr
Jill Sprenkle
Brett Hillman
Emily Breidegam
Caitlin Mattingly
Ronald Cline
Bryce Potts
Kyle Vaughn

2
3
4
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6
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8
]

10
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place $420

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
]
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11
12
13
14
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17
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25
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$200
$100
$50
$40
$30

pins
2139
2704
2049
1990
2044
1763
1656
1618
1053
1053
1024
1017
1000
992
980
951
945
922
25900

pins
1914
1586
1871
1800
1247
1236
1509
1417
1142
983
909
837
943
828
874
498
647
849
851
765
904
902
825
823
795
756
0

gm
9
12
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= ©°3
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0

avg

212.67
144.18
207.89
200.00
155.88
154.50
188.63
177.13
190.33
196.60
181.80
167.40
188.60
165.60
174.80
99.60

129.40
169.80
170.20
153.00
180.80
180.40
165.00
164.60
159.00
151.20

0.00

27711 161 172.12

PJBT #27 Scratch @ East Lincoln Lanes 2/21/16 House Pattern

W L G S 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 6 B 7 B 8 B TOTAL 9 10 11 12
3.0(1.0(268(710 259(228|223| 231|247 | iRkt 268( 30| 221 30| 194| Of uEERS 268|(W
5.0(2.0(279|735 225(235|237|206( 190 | <{0EE] 188| 0O 279( 30| 268| 30wkt 217(W | 224(W | 200(W | 235|L
1.0/ 3.0|278|728 223(226|258| 235|206 [ kS 257 0] 278| 30| 193 )] 1906 173|L
3.0(1.0(276( 740 233(258|249| 166|202 [ KlekS 276( 30| 203| 30| 217| 30 ukr 186|L
1.0/ 3.0/ 266|691 225(266| 200|258 226 [ KA 185 0| 257| Of 211 30 ki 216(L
2.0(1.0/268( 696 216(218| 228|208 197 | lelev/ 204( 30| 268 0| 224| 30 ukpE]
1.0/ 2.0/ 235|654 192|227(235( 233|179 ulel5[) 223( 30| 155 0| 212 )] 1686
0.0] 3.0{ 247|665 213(247|205|236( 199 | «&le) 196| O 154 Of 168 O uEekEs
0.0] 3.0{257|626 199|170 257( 224|203 [ 10k
0.0]3.0{225|614 200(208| 206|214 | 225 [ {05k
0.0] 3.0{ 246|602 246(173| 183|207 215 [ i{epkris
0.0] 3.0{223|619 190| 206( 223( 193] 205 [ kel
0.0] 3.0{221|584 221(168| 195|202 214 [ Hele]e}
0.0] 3.0{222|598 222(167|209|221( 173 =Ep
0.0] 3.0{ 246|663 238(179|246|140( 177 =L
0.0] 3.0{227|529 148)|192(189| 195|227 [ =kkk
0.0] 3.0{233|562 233(171| 158|192 191 =Lk
0.0] 3.0{195|551 162)|194(195| 182| 189 =p¥i
214 207 216 208 204
PJBT #27 Handicap @ East Lincoln Lanes 2/21/16 House Pattern
L G S H 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 6 o] 7 TOTAL 9 11 12
1.0/1246(660| 15| 223]|222(215(198|226 «EEEl 178 | O | 246 1900 194(W
1.0/168(459( 72 | 120|146(162(150| 151 [ uleEisly 168 | 30 | 137 1854 139(W|140(W|119| L
2.0(267|680| 9 267(256|157|160( 235 [FkRIe 245 | 30 | 223 1858 145( L
2.0(268|661| 12 | 167(268|226|168(209 | «kekkiy 202 | 30 | 180 1788 168| L
3.0(194|501| 66 | 194(156|151|158 (124 «E&ES 169 | 0 | 147 1775
1.0|180(457| 49 | 168|152(137(180|164 [ uleE 144 | 30 | 121 1688
2.0(240|618| 7 187|191(240(237| 158 e 179 | O | 163 1595
3.0(211|557| 20 | 170(197|190| 196|211 «Kelsiy 161 | O | 148 1577
3.0(225|576| 25 | 180(171|225|203 (199 | «Elecf 164 | O 1342
235|592 12 | 235(157|200(204 (187 | ukeZk; 1079
199(540| 25| 163(192(185|170|199 | «leki:k
190(483| 38 | 154(139(190|169|185 [ leri/
231|622 16 | 231{185|206|158 (163 | ulepik;
199(506| 38 | 155(152(199|146|176 | ek
2121492 28 | 155(203|134|212(170 | ukekk:s
112(289|100 90| 99 |100( 97 [112 | =EE]
140(369| 70 | 129(122(118|138|140f LW
190(479| 29| 139(171|169|180(190| =Xk
201|519 25| 136{201|182(161|171| =k
169(472| 39 | 166(160|146|169(124 | =L
222|506 10 | 149|176|181(222|176| =k
199(533| 7 160|197(176|170| 199 [ £V,
174(490| 20| 174|169(147|163|172 [ =Pk
192(534| 18 | 175(192(167|118|171 [ Ekk]
186(479| 16| 168|160(151|186|130 [ ¥k
165(470| 20 | 159(146|165|159(127 | =15
0 0|20 o)ofojo0o]oO 0] DISQUALIFIED
170 176 174 172 172 179 171 172




